
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FOOD	NOT	BOMBS	RALEIGH	2025-04-01	to	2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $14,057.82
2025-04-01 Donation	from	Zach	Smith txn_yXHYZd9 $15.00 $14,072.82
2025-04-01 Rubber	bands txn_66HAyE7 -$2.29 $14,070.53
2025-04-02 Donation	from	Chris	Martin txn_p5HoxpG $25.00 $14,095.53
2025-04-02 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_NQHZgxM $10.00 $14,105.53
2025-04-03 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_rYHP479 $40.00 $14,145.53
2025-04-04 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_qkHRQ2B $10.00 $14,155.53
2025-04-07 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/31	to	4/6 txn_brH7ZAG -$341.42 $13,814.11
2025-04-07 Tents txn_mAHZOMo -$96.58 $13,717.53
2025-04-08 Toiletries	Restock txn_kWHOPWZ -$575.80 $13,141.73
2025-04-10 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_EyHwPky $50.00 $13,191.73
2025-04-10 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_9KH7yqk $20.00 $13,211.73
2025-04-10 Donation	from	Conner	Zeuli txn_9KH7yJP $50.00 $13,261.73
2025-04-10 Donation	from	Kevin	Walsh txn_vgH4emV $10.00 $13,271.73
2025-04-11 Donation	from	Elicia	Senff txn_NQHZXXx $50.00 $13,321.73
2025-04-14 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/7	to	4/13 txn_5wHK8aE -$12.60 $13,309.13
2025-04-15 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_5wHK4Q2 $25.00 $13,334.13
2025-04-16 Donation	from	Tuesday	Jones txn_LgHRQ4W $10.00 $13,344.13
2025-04-17 Transfer	from	HCB	Clearinghouse txn_zVHoAk8 $25.00 $13,369.13
2025-04-17 Donation	from	Emily	Cochran txn_GkHzgRN $50.00 $13,419.13
2025-04-17 Donation	from	Matt	Domke-Latz txn_YRHxWbJ $10.00 $13,429.13
2025-04-17 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_a8HMdww $100.00 $13,529.13
2025-04-17 Donation	from	Conner	Zeuli txn_a8HMdOr $20.00 $13,549.13
2025-04-17 Donation	from	Julia txn_a8HMd4V $20.00 $13,569.13
2025-04-17 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_9KH7JJ2 $5.00 $13,574.13
2025-04-17 Donation	from	Katie	Rupp txn_R2HVPb7 $25.00 $13,599.13
2025-04-18 Donation	from	Jason	Sullivan txn_XGH4BZe $10.00 $13,609.13
2025-04-18 Donation	from	Danny	Schmidt txn_4dHXK97 $10.00 $13,619.13
2025-04-18 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_R2HVPyE $50.00 $13,669.13
2025-04-18 Costco	run	(Raleigh) txn_vgH4mNm -$204.04 $13,465.09
2025-04-21 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/14	to	4/20 txn_vgH4mgQ -$25.20 $13,439.89
2025-04-21 Donation	from	Drew	Marshburn txn_zVHoA8q $100.00 $13,539.89
2025-04-21 Water	and	meal	ingredients txn_LgHRzJL -$41.95 $13,497.94
2025-04-21 bjs	resupply txn_qkHREQQ -$305.76 $13,192.18
2025-04-22 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_QmH9Mg0 $10.00 $13,202.18
2025-04-22 Donation	from	Steve	Greene txn_evHoeeJ $20.00 $13,222.18
2025-04-24 Donation	from	Ed	Ledsham txn_wNHAwd4 $5.00 $13,227.18
2025-04-24 Donation	from	Nick	Heling txn_zVHoJEg $50.00 $13,277.18
2025-04-24 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_zVHoJ9Y $30.00 $13,307.18
2025-04-24 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_OXH6RPk $40.00 $13,347.18
2025-04-24 Donation	from	Sam	Bible-Sullivan txn_GkHzlO0 $100.00 $13,447.18
2025-04-24 Donation	from	Curtis	Congreve txn_lZH5RKG $25.00 $13,472.18
2025-04-24 Donation	from	Amanda	Hill txn_K9HKJBv $5.00 $13,477.18
2025-04-24 Donation	from	Deidra	Hewitt txn_vgH4mRO $10.00 $13,487.18
2025-04-24 Donation	from	Lily	Wilson txn_PVHGEnw $10.00 $13,497.18
2025-04-24 Donation	from	Douglas	Goodman txn_LgHRzRe $100.00 $13,597.18
2025-04-24 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_nEHpyxb $70.00 $13,667.18



2025-04-24 Donation	from	Brianna	McKelvey txn_xQHdyRy $15.00 $13,682.18

2025-04-24 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_78HyWKq $50.00 $13,732.18
2025-04-24 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_WBHWngE $25.00 $13,757.18
2025-04-24 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_wNHAwdz $50.00 $13,807.18
2025-04-24 Donation	from	Mal	King txn_QmH9M7e $25.00 $13,832.18
2025-04-25 Donation	from	Eliza	Hardy txn_NQHZWqJ $25.00 $13,857.18
2025-04-25 Donation	from	Mel txn_a8HM7Vq $20.00 $13,877.18
2025-04-28 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/21	to	4/27 txn_9KH7BmQ -$54.95 $13,822.23
2025-04-28 Donation	from	Evan	S	Harrison txn_YRHxbYd $20.00 $13,842.23
2025-04-28 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_d7HYNl5 $200.00 $14,042.23
2025-04-28 Water txn_xQHdEqZ -$21.58 $14,020.65
2025-04-28 Bowls/cutlery txn_9KH7B5G -$22.43 $13,998.22
2025-04-29 Donation	from	Amanda	LaCurto txn_JxHEzom $25.00 $14,023.22
2025-04-29 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_XGH4xGx $15.00 $14,038.22
2025-04-29 Donation	from	Ryan	Edwards txn_brH7Qq5 $50.00 $14,088.22
2025-04-29 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_oyHoXyQ $15.00 $14,103.22
2025-04-30 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_GkHzdL2 $15.00 $14,118.22

WITHDRAWN:	$1,704.60.	DEPOSITED:	$1,765.00. $14,118.22

Food	Not	Bombs	Raleigh	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Food	Not	Bombs	Raleigh's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


